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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Principal
Assistant Principal
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal
Teacher

Teacher
Counselor

Teacher/Resource

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher/Resource
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher/Sp Ed
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Daily Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Department

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Total Wages

$144,162
$105,903
$104,065
$102,825
$100,764
$99,669
$97,874
$97,639
$97,360
$96,955

$96,394
$96,347
$93,721
$93,350
$92,785
$90,134
$89,537
$88,837
$88,370
$87,799

$87,789
$87,563
$87,499
$87,065
$87,053
$86,985
$85,469
$85,404
$85,390



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Librarian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Sdc

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Resource

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Teacher, Daily Teacher

Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate
Hourly Teacher Rate

Coach - Classified,
Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Teacher/Sp Ed, Hourly

Teacher Rate, Daily
Teacher Rate

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

$82,577
$80,814
$80,715
$80,620
$78,410

$76,222
$72,342

$72,240
$71,428
$70,413
$67,968

$66,794

$65,621

$65,461

$65,354

$64,555

$63,761
$63,749
$60,414
$57,709

$54,958
$54,210



52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.

Teacher

Supervisor/Custodial |

Crew Chief

School Administrative Assistant
Custodian

Counseling Assistant

Library Media Technician
Teacher

Ases Program Supervisor

School Secretary

Attendance Accounting Assistant

Health Technician

Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed
Accounting Technician
Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed

Teacher

Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed

Teacher

Music Assistant

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed
Office Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours, Hourly

Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Sub/Epmc Program

Aide Ases/Ess

Substitute Teacher
W/AddI Assign, Hourly

Teacher Rate,

Substitute Teacher
Coach - Classified

Daily Teacher Rate,
Substitute Teacher
W/AddI Assign, Sub
Teacher/Hrly, Hourly

Teacher Rate,

Substitute Teacher

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

$53,961

$49,755
$48,994
$47,532
$45,070
$42,464
$42,032
$41,688
$40,570
$40,106
$40,045
$38,271

$33,718
$33,610
$30,638
$30,092

$30,065
$29,847
$29,644
$29,495

$28,189
$26,530
$26,466
$26,200



76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.

92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Computer Resource Assistant Il
Custodian

Instructional Assist |/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed
Lead Ms Ases Assistant

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Teacher

Program Aide Ess/Ases
Instructional Assistant/Ell
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Program Aide Ess/Ases

Teacher

Food Service Assistant |
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Lead Ms Ases Assistant

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant
Program Aide Ess/Ases
Custodian

Program Aide Ess/Ases
Food Service Assistant |
Program Assistant Ess/Ases
Program Aide/Ases

Food Service Assistant |

Facilities Substitute

Coach - Classified

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess, Program Aide
Ess/Ases

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate, %
Teacher Working Extra
Hours

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess, Lead Ms Ases
Assistant

Instructional Assistant
I/Sp Ed, Instructional
Assistant |1/Sp Ed

Food Service Assistant |

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School

Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School
Twin Peaks Middle School

$26,035
$25,997
$25,843
$25,317
$22,170

$19,706
$19,113
$18,002
$14,968
$14,497
$14,241
$14,021

$13,844
$12,607
$12,528
$12,503

$11,784

$11,754
$11,102
$10,334
$10,168
$9,182
$8,778
$7,231
$4,355



