	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$144,162
2.	Assistant Principal		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$105,903
3.	Counselor	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$104,065
4.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$102,825
5.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$100,764
6.	Assistant Principal		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$99,669
7.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$97,874
8.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$97,639
9.	Counselor		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$97,360
10.	Teacher/Resource	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$96,955
11.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$96,394
12.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$96,347
13.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$93,721
14.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$93,350
15.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$92,785
16.	Teacher/Resource	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$90,134
17.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$89,537
18.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$88,837
19.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$88,370
20.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$87,799
21.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$87,789
22.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$87,563
23.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$87,499
24.	Teacher/Sp Ed	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$87,065
25.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$87,053
26.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$86,985
27.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$85,469
28.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$85,404
29.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$85,390

30.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$82,577
31.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$80,814
32.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$80,715
33.	Librarian	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$80,620
34.	Teacher	Teacher, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$78,410
35.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$76,222
36.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$72,342
37.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$72,240
38.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$71,428
39.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$70,413
40.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$67,968
41.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$66,794
42.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$65,621
43.	Teacher/Sdc	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$65,461
44.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$65,354
45.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$64,555
46.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$63,761
47.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$63,749
48.	Teacher/Resource	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$60,414
49.	Teacher	Coach - Classified, Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$57,709
50.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$54,958
51.	Teacher	Teacher/Sp Ed, Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$54,210

52.	Teacher	% Teacher Working Extra Hours, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$53,961
53.	Supervisor/Custodial I		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$49,755
54.	Crew Chief		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$48,994
55.	School Administrative Assistant		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$47,532
56.	Custodian		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$45,070
57.	Counseling Assistant		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$42,464
58.	Library Media Technician		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$42,032
59.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$41,688
60.	Ases Program Supervisor		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$40,570
61.	School Secretary		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$40,106
62.	Attendance Accounting Assistant		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$40,045
63.	Health Technician	Sub/Epmc Program Aide Ases/Ess	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$38,271
64.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$33,718
65.	Accounting Technician		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$33,610
66.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$30,638
67.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher W/Addl Assign, Hourly Teacher Rate, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$30,092
68.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$30,065
69.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$29,847
70.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$29,644
71.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Substitute Teacher W/Addl Assign, Sub Teacher/Hrly, Hourly Teacher Rate, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$29,495
72.	Music Assistant		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$28,189
73.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$26,530
74.	Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$26,466
75.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$26,200

76.	Computer Resource Assistant II		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$26,035
77.	Custodian	Facilities Substitute	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$25,997
78.	Instructional Assist I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$25,843
79.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$25,317
80.	Lead Ms Ases Assistant	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess, Program Aide Ess/Ases	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$22,170
81.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$19,706
82.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$19,113
83.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$18,002
84.	Instructional Assistant/Ell		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$14,968
85.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$14,497
86.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$14,241
87.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, % Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$14,021
88.	Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$13,844
89.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$12,607
90.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$12,528
91.	Lead Ms Ases Assistant	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess, Lead Ms Ases Assistant	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$12,503
92.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed, Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$11,784
93.	Instructional Assistant		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$11,754
94.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$11,102
95.	Custodian		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$10,334
96.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$10,168
97.	Food Service Assistant I	Food Service Assistant I	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$9,182
98.	Program Assistant Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$8,778
99.	Program Aide/Ases	Program Aide Ess/Ases	Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$7,231
100.	Food Service Assistant I		Poway Unified	Twin Peaks Middle School	\$4,355